

NIAC Vs. Promila & Ors

FAO No.311 of 2023

06.08.2024 Present: Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Mohar Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

List on **21.08.2024.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

August 06, 2024
(*R.Atal*)