

NIAC Ltd. vs. Promila & Ors.

FAO No.311 of 2023

17.12.2024 Present: Mr.Raman Sethi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Surender Verma, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 & 2.

None for respondents No.3 & 4.

Since none has appeared on behalf of
respondents No.3 & 4 despite repeated calls, in the interest of
justice, list after four weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

December 17, 2024
(reena)