

NIAC Ltd vs. Promila and others

FAO No. 311 of 2023

24.04.2025 Present: Mr.Raman Sethi, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr.Surender Verma, Advocate, for
respondents No.1 and 2.
None for respondent No.3.
M/s Vinod Thakur and Mohar Singh,
Advocates, for respondent No.4.

For request made by learned counsel for the
appellant, matter is adjourned, after hearing for sometime for
continuation on 01.05.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 24, 2025
(Purohit)