

NIAC Ltd vs. Promila and others

FAO No. 311 of 2023

01.05.2025 Present: Mr. Raman Sethi, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Surender Verma, Advocate for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Ravinder Singh, Advocate vice Mr. Vinay Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.3.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate for respondent No.4.

As prayed list for consideration on *8th July, 2025.*

May 01, 2025
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge